SGC 11/02/2024

Event 1 - SINGLES

High Gun Report

Number of entries: 34
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NAME
George V.
Hartofilax

Gregory A.
Robinsen

James Stephen
Conley

Neil Alexander

Doug E.
Stenback

Daniel M. Brigito
Gus Piperis

Thomas H.
England

Daniel J. Berk
Michael Roth
Gary L. Olson
George Powell
Kazuo E, Gil
Luciano Tavares
Keith E. Hickam
Mason Littlefield

Gary Ferguson,
Jr

Kevin G.
Stephens

Tammie C,
Wilkins

Richard M. Dunn
William L. Howe
Skyler Covil

Tom Sutter

Robert D.
Schuitz

Myra H. Brigito

Kenneth J.
Flanagan

Dennis L. Taylor
Leonard Cordell
Garry Welch
Jerry Kratsas
Steven J. Hallett
William Truman
Lane Covil
Denise Hickam

ATAH#

2302490
2116004

13156112
4800115
0402334

9305146
2418093

1859547

0921508
230191
5725075
1850662
2301083
2414077
2418029
2213209

9701342
8801403

1210081

1770567
8607346
2214175
1010719

8004683
2111783
7900690

3801822
2119872
1933045
0925173
2301541
2301082
2215110
2418094
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SGC 11/02/2024
Event 2 - HANDICAP

High Gun Report

Number of entries: 24

SQUAD POST STATE NAME

3 3 sSC Daniel M. Brigito

5 3 SC Gus Piperis
George V.

5 4 SC Hartofilax

3 1 SC Keith E. Hickam

3 4 NG Kenneth J.
Flanagan

o 2 NG Gregory A.
Robinson

B 3 NC David Smiley
Thomas H.

! 3 NC England
Robert D.

2 5 NC Schultz
Doug E.

6 L SC Stenback

1 2 SC Luciano Tavares
Tammie C.

4 4 SC Wilkins

8 2 SC George Powell

] 5 sC Gary L. Olson

5 3 sc iary Ferguson,

6 4 NC William L. Howe

1 5 sSC Jerry Kralsas

4 1 sC Neil Alexander

4 2 SC Tom Sutter

1 4 NC L.eonard Cordell

1 1 SC Myra H. Brigito

o 4 sC James Stephen
Conley

2 1 NG Dennis L. Taylor

4 3 SC Michasl Roth

ATA#
9305146
2418083

2302490
2418029
7900690

2116004
9101605
1859547

8004683

9402334
2414077
1210081

1850662
5725075

9701342

8607346
0925173
4800115
1010719
2119872
2111783

1315112

3801822
2301911
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20.0
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27.0

25.0
20.5

{19.0 - 21.5)

a3
93
91

86

85
85

78
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76
71

69

(22.0 - 24.5)
94

90

85
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(25.0 - 27.0)

88
88
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84
82

71
70

TOTAL
94
83

93
91
20

88
88
86

86

86
85
85

85
85

84

82
78
78
78
76
71

71

70
69



yGC 11/02/2024
-‘vent 4 - Doubles 2nd

ligh Gun Report

umber of entries:; 3

QUAD POST  STATE NAME ATA# CAT  GLSYRD CL}(\ASS '-6‘:“2'397 CLFB\SS GLSSS cLass TOTAL
1 sC George Powell 1850662 v C & .89
2 SC Luciano Tavares 2414077 ' C -85 §§
3 NC - Dennis L. Taylor 3801822 SRV Cc 76 - 76

GC 11/02/2024
vent 3 - DOUBLES

igh Gun Report

Jmber of entries: 8

JUAD POST  STATE  NAME ATA # CAT  CLSYRD CLASS : °'—:5§ CLASS cuéss CLASS oTAL.

James Stephen Ei o

4 SC Conley | 1315112 SBv C 8

5 sC Garry Weich 1933045 v N

3 sC Gus Piperis 2418093 5 89

3 SC George Powell 1850662

1 SC Neil Alexander 4800115 87
George V. '

5 sC Hartoflax 2302490 - 4

2 SC Luciano Tavares 2414077 83 83

4 NC Thomas H. 1859547 v 4 74

England



5GC 11/02/2024
3hoot High All Around

STATE
5C

SC
5C
sC
8C
5C
NC
SC
NC
SC
sC
8C
NC
SC
NC
sC
§C
NC
SC
SC
5C
NC
8C
NC
NC
SC
NC
sC
SC
NC
NC
SC
SC
NC
8C

NAME
GUS PIPERIS

GEORGE V. HARTOFILAX
GEORGE POWELL
NEIL ALEXANDER
LUCIANO TAVARES
JAMES STEPHEN CONLEY
THOMAS H. ENGLAND
DANIEL M, BRIGITO
GREGORY A. ROBINSON
KEITH E. HICKAM
DOUG E. STENBACK
GARY L. OLSON
KENNETH J. FLANAGAN
GARY FERGUSON, JR
ROBERT D, SCHULTZ
TAMMIE C. WILKINS
GARRY WELCH
WILLIAM L. HOWE
TOM SUTTER
MICHAEL ROTH

MYRA H. BRIGITO
LEONARD CORDELL
JERRY KRATSAS
DENNIS L. TAYLOR
DANIEL J. BERK
KAZUO E. GIL

MASON LITTLEFIELD
RICHARD M. DUNN
KEVIN G. STEPHENS
DAVID SMILEY
SKYLER COVIL
STEVEN J. HALLETT
WILLIAM TRUMAN
LANE COVIL

DENISE HICKAM

ATA #
2418093

2302490
1850662
4800115
2414077
1315112
1859547
9305146
2116004
2418029
9402334
5725075
7900690
9701342
8004683
1210081t
1933045
8607346
1010719
2301911
2111783
2119872
0925173
3801822
0921508
2301083

2213209

1770567
8801403
9101605
2214175
2301541
2301082
2215110
2418094

CAT

SRV

SBY

SBY
SRV

SRV

SRV

SRY

SRV

SRV

SRV

SRV

SBV

8
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TOTAL
278
275
268
262
262
258
255
190
186
184
183
180
177
175
174
174
172
171
166
164
159
159
159
156
95
94
92
89
89
88
88
8O
77
75
68



